drew &
jonathan

PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : S860DJ-010/S860DJ-030
Description If Available / Needed : Dresser - mirror

Commode / miroir
Tocador / espejo

x1 Mirror
x1 Miroir
x1 Espejo

D

ey

*
x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint
x1 Systeme antibasculement
x1 Control para evitar vulcos

G

X8 Flat Washer @1/4"x19x1.5mm *
x8 Rondelle plate @1/4"x19x1.5mm
x8 Arandela plana @1/4"x19x1.5mm

X2 Mirror Support*
X2 Supporte de miroir
x2 Soporte del espejo

x8 Allen bolt @1/4"x35mm*
x8 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale @1/4"x35mm
x8 Perno Allen @1/4"x35mm

H

F@

x1 Allen Key 4mm™*
x1 Clé hexagonale 4mm
x1 Llave Allen 4mm

x1 Dresser
x1 Commode
x1 Tocador

®
=2

*
x8 Lock washer @1/4" x10mm
x8 Rondelle de blocage @1/4"x10mm
x8 Arandela de Seguridad @1/4"x10mm

* Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3

Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE
PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : S860DJ-010/S860DJ-030
Description If Available / Needed : Dresser - mirror

Commode / miroir

Tocador / espejo

drew &
jonathan

Adjustable Leveler

* Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 3 Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : S860DJ-010/S860DJ-030
Description If Available / Needed : Dresser - mirror

Commode / miroir

Tocador / espejo

drew &
jonathan

x6 RS860DJ-010-PULL- Pull + Screw * x6 COMGLIDE-12-45 - Common Glide 12in-45mm* x2 RS860DJ-030-MISU - Mirror Support *
- Poignée + vis - Tiroir Glide - Supporte de miroir
- Tirador + Tornillo - Deslizamiento del cajon - Soporte del espejo

1
x1 RC-FG-WHITE- white leveler * x1 RS860DJ-030-HWKIT-Hardware kit list* x1 RS860DJ-010-CELEG- Center support Ieﬁ
clou réglable Liste des piéces de quincaillerie Support central
clavo ajustable Lista del kit de materiales Soporte para la pata central
[
*
x1 RC-ANTI-TIP- Anti-tipping restraint * x4 RC-WH-NAIL- White plastic nail * x2 RS860DJ-010-FELT- Removable felt
Liste des piéces de quincaillerie antibasculement Clou en plastique - Feutre
Lista del kit de materiales antivuelco Clavo de plastico - Fieltro

* Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3 Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



